COMHAIRLE CHONTAE ATHA CLIATH

DEVELOPMENT) ACT 1963 & 1976 PLANNING REGISTER KA 2134 1. LOCATION Glenaraneen, Brittas, Co. Dublin. S 2. PROPOSAL Ret. of offices and workshop, S 3. TYPE & DATE OF APPLICATION TYPE Date Received Date Further Particulars (a) Requested I 9. SUBMITTED BY Name Address Jones & Kelly, Address 1 1 4. SUBMITTED BY Name Address Jones & Kelly, Address 1 1 5. APPLICANT Name Date 17 th Dec., 1981 Notified 17 th Dec., 1981 6. DECISION O.C.M. No. Date P/3075/81 Notified 17 th Dec., 1981 7. GRANT O.C.M. No. Date Pyth Date, 1981 Effect To refuse paraission, Fifted 8. APPEAL Notified 13 th Jan., 1982 Decision Permission granted by A Bord Pleamals, Effect Decision 9. APPLICATION SECTION 28 (3) Date of application Decision Effect 10. COMPENSATION Ref. in Enforcement Register Effect 19. 11. ENFORCEMENT Ref. in Enforcement Register 14. 15. Decement Register Date Register						
Glemarancen, Brittas, Co. Dublin. S 2. PROPOSAL Ret. of offices and workshop, Date for offices and workshop, Date Further Particular: (a) Requested 3. TYPE & DATE OF APPLICATION TYPE Date Received Date Further Particular: (b) Received 1. 1. 1. 1. 2. 2. 2. 2. 4. SUBMITTED BY Name Jones & Kelly, Address 1. 2. 4. SUBMITTED BY Name Jones & Kelly, Address 1. 2. 5. APPLICANT Name F. & G. Casey Engineering Co. Ltd., Address Glenaraneen, Brittas, Co. Dublin. 6. DECISION O.C.M. No. PA/5075/81 Notified 17th Dec., 1981 Effect To refuse permission, Bord Plenala, Effect 7. GRANT O.C.M. No. Date of type 1st Party, DecisionPermission granted by A Bord Plenala, Effect 8. APPEAL Notified 15th Jan., 1982 Decision Effect 9. APPLICATION SECTION 28 (3) Date of application Decision 9. APPLICATION Section Register I I 10. COMPENSATION or AMENDMENT Ref. in Enforcement Register I 12. PURCHASE NOTICE Copy Issued by Regime Mo 13. REVOCATION or AMENDMENT Copy Issued by Regime Mo	P. C. Reference	DEVELOPMENT) ACT 1963 & 1976		REGISTER REFERENCI WA 2134		
Ret. of offices and workshop, 3. TYPE & DATE OF APPLICATION TYPE Date Received Date Further Particulars (b) Received P 28th Oct., 1981 1 1 4. SUBMITTED BY Name Address Jones & Kelly, Address 1 1 5. APPLICANT Name Address Jones & Kelly, Address 1 1 6. DECISION O.C.M. No. PA/3075/81 Notified 17th Dec., 1981 Effect To refuse permission, Bord Pleanela, Effect 7. GRANT O.C.M. No. Notified Effect To refuse permission, Bord Pleanela, Effect 8. APPEAL Notified 13th Jan., 1982 DecisionPermission granted by A Bord Pleanela, Effect Decision 9. APPLICATION SECTION 26 (3) Date of application Decision Effect 10. COMPENSATION Ref. in Enforcement Register Effect 1 11. ENFORCEMENT Ref. in Enforcement Register 1 1 12. PURCHASE NOTICE Copy issued by Register Register 13. REVOCATION Or AMENDMENT Copy issued by Register 14. Copy issued by Date Register	1. LOCATION					
OF APPLICATION Image: Section Received [a] Requested (b) Received 1 28th Oct., 1961 1 2 4. SUBMITTED BY Name Jones & Kelly, Address 7, Adelaide St., Dun Laogheire, Co. Dublin. 5. APPLICANT Name P. & G. Casey Engineering Co. Ltd., Address Glenareneen, Brittas, Co. Dublin. 6. DECISION O.C.M. No. PA/3075/81 Notified 17th Dec., 1981 Effect To refuse permission, Date 7. GRANT O.C.M. No. Paylic To the construction of the constructio	2. PROPOSAL	Ret. of offices and workshop,				
P 28th Oct., 1981 2 2 4. SUBMITTED BY Name Address Jones & Kelly, Address 2 5. APPLICANT Name Address Jones & Kelly, Address 2 6. DECISION O.C.M. No. PA/5075/81 Notified 17th Dec., 1981 6. DECISION O.C.M. No. PA/5075/81 Notified 17th Dec., 1981 7. GRANT O.C.M. No. PA/5075/81 Notified 7. GRANT O.C.M. No. Notified Effect 8. APPEAL Notified 13th Jan., 1982 DecisionPermission granted by A Bord Pleanala, Effect 8. APPEAL Notified of application Decision 9. APPLICATION SECTION 26 (3) Date of application Decision 10. COMPENSATION Ref. in Compensation Register Effect 11. ENFORCEMENT Ref. in Enforcement Register Effect 12. PURCHASE NOTICE Copy issued by Registu 13. REVOCATION or AMENDMENT Copy issued by Registu 14. Date Copy issued by Registu		TYPE Date Received (
4. SUBMITTED BY Address 7, Adelaide St., Dun Laoghaire, Co. Dublin. 5. APPLICANT Name F. & G. Casey Engineering Co. Ltd., Address 6. DECISION O.C.M. No. PA/3075/81 Notified 17th Dec., 1981 6. DECISION O.C.M. No. PA/3075/81 Notified 17th Dec., 1981 7. GRANT O.C.M. No. Date 17th Dec., 1981 7. GRANT O.C.M. No. Date Effect To refuse permission, Notified 8. APPEAL Notified 13th Jan., 1982 DecisionPermission granted by A Bord Pleanala, Effect 19th July, 1982 9. APPLICATION SECTION 26 (3) Date of application Decision 10. COMPENSATION Ref. in Compensation Register Effect 11. ENFORCEMENT Ref. in Enforcement Register Effect 12. PURCHASE NOTICE Copy issued by Register 14. Date Copy issued by Register				1 2		
5. APPLICANT Name F. & G. Casey Engineering Co. Ltd., Address Glenaraneen, Brittas, Co. Dublin. 6. DECISION O.C.M. No. PA/3075/81 Notified 17th Dec., 1981 Date 17th Dec., 1981 Effect To refuse permission, 7. GRANT O.C.M. No. Notified Date 17th Dec., 1981 Effect To refuse permission, 8. APPEAL Notified 13th Jan., 1982 DecisionPermission granted by A Bord Pleanala, Effect 19th July, 1982 9. APPLICATION SECTION 26 (3) Date of application Decision Effect 10. COMPENSATION OR Ref. in Compensation Register Ref. in Compensation Register Effect 12. PURCHASE NOTICE Copy issued by	4. SUBMITTED BY	Address				
Date 17th Dec., 1981 Effect To refuse permission, 7. GRANT O.C.M. No. Notified Date Effect Effect 8. APPEAL Notified 13th Jan., 1982 DecisionPermission granted by A Bord Pleanala, Effect 19th July, 1982 9. APPLICATION SECTION 26 (3) Date of application Decision 10. COMPENSATION Ref. in Compensation Register Effect 12. PURCHASE NOTICE Ref. in Enforcement Register Image: Copy issued by	5APPLICANT	Name F. & G. Casey Engineering Co. Ltd.,				
Date Effect 8. APPEAL Notified 13th Jan., 1982 DecisionPermission granted by A Bord Pleanala, Effect 19th July, 1982 9. APPLICATION SECTION 26 (3) Date of application Decision 10. COMPENSATION Ref. in Compensation Register Effect 11. ENFORCEMENT Ref. in Enforcement Register Image: Copy issued by	6. DECISION	Data				
8. APPEAL Type 1st Party, Bord Pleanala, Effect 19th July, 1982 9. APPLICATION SECTION 26 (3) Date of application Decision 10. COMPENSATION Ref. in Compensation Register Effect 11. ENFORCEMENT Ref. in Enforcement Register Image: Copy issued by	7. GRANT	O.C.M. No.	Notified			
9. APPLICATION SECTION 26 (3) Date of application Decision Effect 10. COMPENSATION Ref. in Compensation Register 11. ENFORCEMENT Ref. in Enforcement Register 12. PURCHASE NOTICE Image: Copy issued by	8. APPEAL		Bord P	leanala,		
11. ENFORCEMENT Ref. in Enforcement Register 12. PURCHASE NOTICE 13. REVOCATION or AMENDMENT 14. 15. Prepared by Copy issued by Registr Checked by						
12. PURCHASE NOTICE 13. REVOCATION or AMENDMENT 14. 15. Prepared by Copy issued by Registr Date	10. COMPENSATION	Ref. in Compensation Register				
NOTICE 13. REVOCATION or AMENDMENT 14. 15. Prepared by Copy issued by Registre Date Copy Acrts Baceint No	11. ENFORCEMENT	Ref. in Enforcement Register				
or AMENDMENT 14. 15. Prepared by Copy issued by Date Copy Acrts Registre			<u></u>	<u></u>		
15. Prepared by Copy issued by Registre Date						
Prepared by Copy issued by Registree Date	14.		1			
Checked by Date	15.					
Co. Acets. Beceint No.						
myar Agencies • Dabim's,	Ingal Agencies - Dublin 3.					

AN BORD PLEANALA

LOCAL GOVERNMENT (PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT) ACTS, 1963 AND 1976

County Dublin

Planning Register Reference Number: W.A. 2134

APPEAL by F. and G. Casey Engineering and Company Limited of Glenaraneen, Brittas, County Dublin, against the decision made on the 17th day of December, 1981, by the Council of the County of Dublin deciding to refuse permission for the continuance of use of premises on a site at Glenaraneen, Prittas, County Dublin as offices and workshop in accordance with plans and particulars lodged with the said Council:

DECISION: Pursuant to the Local Government (Planning and Development) Acts, 1963 and 1976, it is hereby decided, for the reason set out in the First Schedule hereto, to grant permission for the continuance of the said use in accordance with the said plans and particulars, subject to the condition specified in column 1 of the Second Schedule hereto, the reason for the imposition of the said condition being as set out in column 2 of the said Second Schedule and the said permission is hereby granted subject to the said condition.

FIRST SCHEDULE

Subject to compliance with the condition set out in the Second Schedule hereto, it is considered that the continuance of the use would not be contrary to the proper planning and development of the area.

SECOND SCHEDULE

<u>Column 1 - Condition</u> The use shall cease within three years from the date of this order.	Column 2 - Reason for Condition The Board considers it reasonable that the developers be afforded an adequate opportunity to obtain an alternative location for their business.
	1 1 A Vice

Member of An Bord Pleanala duly authorised to authenticate the seal of the Board.

Dated this 19th day of July 1982.

	DUBLIN C	OUNTY (COUNCIL	
Ext. 262/264		·	PLANNIN Block 2 Irish Life (Lower Abl	
	NOTIFICAT	TION OF A DECISION TO	<u>D_REFUSE:</u> Dublin 1.	
	XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	MUSSIC WAX PERMISSION	XXAAAAXXXX	
	LUCAL GOVERNMENT (P	LANNING & DEVELOPM	ENT) ACTS, 1963 & 1976	
То:		· *		
Jones & Kel	ly Arch.,		WA 2134	
7, Ådelaide	St.,	Register Re	ference No	*******
		Planning Co	ntrol No.	
Dun Laoghai	re,	Application	28/10/81	
	Lains	and the second	nf. Recd.	********
decide to refuse:	of Dublin, did by order, P/	ioned Acts the Dublin Cour /3075/81 DERMISSION		Authority for the
For Retention	a of offices and wor	kahon at Glenarenoe	n, Brittas, Co. Dubli	21.e
 The site is Development Plan planning and dev the rm area. Public piped The proposed the provision of be expected to b The proposed 	located adjoining an . The proposed development of the area l services are not an development would h public services and we made good.	n area soned "to pr lopment would not h a and would be seri vailable to serve t be premature by rea l the period within	eserve an area of hig e in accordance with ously injurious to th he proposed developma son of the said exist: which such deficiency	a amenity" in the the peroper s amenities of t. ing deficiency in y may reasonably
wa agara Senerse	e additional traffic system in the area.	turning movements	on the completely sul	ostandard and